MAY HONG

APPETIZERS
Spring Roll (Vegetarian) (1) ....ccccoevmmniiirinnenniiinennnnns 1.70
Egg Roll (Chicken) (1) ....cccoceereerrierrcrrsee e 1.50
Pan-Fried Dumpling (pork) Wotip (8) .......ccceeaereuen. 6.75
Fried Wonton (12) with Meat ..........cccccvviiiiiniinnnenne 5.75
Lettuce Wrap with Chicken ..........cccveieiiiniirininiennns 7.55
Crab Rangoon (6) .........ccvvrrrernnesinesssnssses s ssaeennns 6.25
Fried Shrimp (5) ... ... 7.55
Wing Ding (8) ...ccceeverriumrniniriessn s 7.55
SoupP (Pint) (Quart)
Egg Drop Soup .....ccccevrierrnninnnisinnsssianenas 2154.15
Chicken Rice 2.154.15
Chicken Noodle .........cccvviirirrirnniennnns 2.154.15
Chinese Vegetable ..........ccocrrirriiiriercenninnns 2154.15
*Hot & SoUur Soup ......ccceverrnennsninee s 3.156.15
WoNnton SOUP .....cceeecerrrrcmrrsssnressssessssnsessssneenas 2.75 4.95
Special Wonton Soup ......ccccvcceerrsncenrssneessssessssneens 6.95
Roast Pork and Vegetable.
CHOP SUEY OR CHOW MEIN

(with Rice) (with Fried Noodle)

(Pint) (Quart)

Vegetable (Meatless) ........ccccciviiriiiinniiinens 6.25 8.25
Pork Subgum ... 7.45 9.45
Chicken or POrk ..., 6.95 8.95
Chicken Subgum ... 7.45 9.45
Fresh Shrimp ... 7.95 9.75
Shrimp Subgum ..o 8.159.95

Beef Tenderloin .........occcnirennnniicnn, 7.959.95
Beef Tenderloin Subgum .........coccviiiiiiinienne 8.15 9.95
Add Mushroom .........cccceeririrrnnnnennnssnesnnnnns 0.50 1.00
MISCELLANEOUS

Soup Fried Noodle or Chow Mein ....... Sm. 1.15 Lg. 1.95
Almond Cookies ................ 1/2 dozen 1.50 dozen 2.75
Fortune Cookies (dozen) .......ccccverrremnininseessnncannnns 2.25
Hot Dinner ROl .......cccvviirinriennns 6.00 /dozen 0.60 each
Steamed Rice ......cccveervenrriiiieininnes Pint 1.50 Quart 3.00
Plum Sauce............... Sm. 0.25 Med. 0.50 Lg. 0.75 pt. 3.95
Hot Mustard Sauce .............. Sm. 0.25 Med. 0.50 Lg. 0.75

Hot Pepper Sauce ....... Sm. 0.25 Med. 0.50 Lg. 0.75

FRIED RICE (Pint) (Quart)
Vegetable Fried Rice (Meatless) ..........ccecueunuen. 6.25 8.25
Chicken or Pork Fried Rice .......cccoccmrrrriccinnnnnns 6.95 8.95
Shrimp Fried Rice ......cccccvvecerriceerrcceereceeen, 7.45 9.75 Beef
Fried RiCe ...cririrecree s 7.45 9.75 Ham
Fried Rice ....covvviiviiiiiirieciees 6.95 8.95 Yang
Chow Fried Rice .....cccocccerrrvriccceeerennrnnnns 7.75 10.15 Plain
Egg, Onion & Bean Spout Fried Rice ...... 5.15 7.15 Tofu
Fried Rice .....ccciviirir e, 6.759.95

Add Mushroom ..........cccccceverricccneeeensssccsnnenns 0.50 1.00

EGG FOO YOUNG

(Pint) (Quart)
Vegetable (Meatless) .........cccoevceriiinnicinnnnne 6.75 8.75
Chicken or POrk ........ccccoeinninniniennnsenssnnes 7.159.15
...................................................... 8.159.95

......................................................... 8.159.95
.. 7.159.15
............................................ 0.50 1.00

MUSHIU (Chinese Burrito)

Cabbage, woodear, peapods, carrots and egg, served with pancakes
and special hoisin sauce.

Mushiu Chicken or POrk .......cccccvcceerecvenscsnensscneennnnns 9.95
Mushiu Beef ...................
Mushiu Shrimp ... 11.45

MANDARIN STYLE

Stir fried with pea pods, carron and baby corn, served with special

Mandarin sauce.

Mandarin DUCK .......ccccceiivicccnmererre e e cneeeeees 11.25
Mandarin Chicken .........cccccceerririccceeerennss s seeeeeeeneens 9.45
Mandarin Beef ........ccccrricierrccirr e 10.75
Mandarin SRrimp ......ccccvcvceereccerrccee e 10.95
Mandarin Scallops ......ccccccccevresrrrssrerssseessssseesnseens 13.15



LO MEIN (Soft Noodles)

Shrimp Lo Mein ... 10.95

Seafood Lo Mein ........ccccrvcceereccensccneesccneesssneesnnes 15.25
Chicken or Pork Lo Mein ........cccccevecemrscnersssneesssseenns 9.75

Beef Lo MeiN ......coevcerrceerrccees e e s e ssseennnnens 10.75

Vegetable Lo Mein .
Szechuan Lo Mein (Chicken, shrimp and pork) ..... 10.95
Marco Polo Lo Mein (Chicken and imitation lobster meat)

... 10.95
PAD THAI
Pad Thai Chicken ........cccccinieriniennnsiee e 9.95
Pad Thai Beef ...
Pad Thai Shrimp
Pad Thai Deluxe (Chicken, shrimp and pork) ....... 11.25

SWEET & SOUR

(Pint) (Quart)

Sweet & Sour Chicken or PorkK .........cccceeveeeenns 7.459.45
Sweet & Sour Shrimp ......cccecceereccerrcceessseens 8.75 10.95
Sweet & Sour DUCK ......cooccerrcceeernceee e e sssnees 11.25

* SHANGHAI STYLE

Snow pea pods, mushrooms, water chestnuts, onions,carrot, bean
sprouts, bamboo shoots and hot pepper Shanghai sauce.

(Pint) (Quart)

Shanghai Chicken or Pork .........ccccceveiiiiennnnne 7.459.45
Shanghai Beef ... 8.2510.75
Shanghai Shrimp ... 8.5510.95

HOUSE SPECIALITIES

Served with white rice, except the noodle dishes.

May Hong Fajita
White meat chicken, shrimp and beef stir fried with onion, pepper,
mushrooms, bamboo shoots in black pepper Fajita sauce served with
Chinese Burrito.

May Hong Special ........ccocviiiniiininicsinniincesnnnians 12.95
White meat chicken, shrimp and beef stir fried with onion, pepper,
mushrooms, bamboo shoots in black pepper Fajita sauce served with
Chinese Burrito.

May Hong Chicken .........cccceiiiiiinninncneses s 13.25

Breaded white meat chicken stuffed with ham, bed of fried rice
topped with sweet & tangy sauce.

Pepper Steak
Sliced beef with pepper & onion.

Teriyaki Chicken ........ccccoiviiniiinnniniee e 10.75
Lightly breaded with a bed of beansprouts, broccoli, carrots and pea
pods.

General Tso Chicken .........ccocccmiicinnncsennscenssseeens 10.15
Fresh battered chicken sauteed with sweet and mild spicy sauce,
garnished deep fried and top with fresh broccoli

* Mongolian Beef or Chicken ........cccccvvernnnnne 10.75
Sliced beef sauteed in ginger and garlic sauce with mushrooms,
green pepper and onions topped with crispy rice noodles.

Moo G00 Gai Pan .......cccccervieerrcceerrceee e 9.45 Stir
fried chicken with pea pods, water chestnuts, bamboo shoots and
mushrooms.

Lemon Chicken
Breaded white meat chicken with lemon sauce.

Pineapple DUCK ........ccccvmmrieiceeeer e 11.25
Golden brown long island pressed boneless duck served in a luscious
sweet and sour sauce with lichee and pineapple.

W00 Dip Harr ... 12.95
Fresh jumbo shrimp split with bacon and crushed almonds in a sweet
and sour sauce.

Warr Shur Opp

Pressed duck with crushed almonds and vegetable sauce.
Bourbon Chicken ..o 10.75
Tender chicken sauteed on a bed of broccoli, bean sprouts, carrots
and peapods.

Sai W00 DUCK ......coriiir i 11.25

Golden brown pressed boneless Long Island duck prepared with
finely cut pork, imported mushrooms, assorted Chinese vegetables
seasoned in oyster sauce.

Orange Chicken ... 10.15

Seafood Combination .........ccccevecerrccinncccenscceeneaes 15.45
Imitation lobster meat, shrimp and scallops with boK choy,
mushrooms, broccoli, carrots, baby corn and water chestnuts.
Sesame Chicken ... 10.15

Deep fried white meat chicken with sesame seeds, garnished with
broccoli, carrots and water chestnuts

Shrimp & Chicken in Black Bean Sauce............. 10.95

Shrimp with Lobster Sauce ...........cceeues 10.95

Singapore Rice Noodle ...........ccccevruenn 10.95
Rice noodle stir fried with shrimp, chicken & pork in mild curry flavor.

Special Chow Fun (Silver Needle Noodles) ........... 10.95



FAMILY DINNERS

$1.00 additional charge for any substitution

(917 T T=1 gt o] 2 23.55

Soup for 2, 2 Egg Rolls, Almond Boneless Chicken, * Hunan Beef,
Fried Rice and 2 Dinner Rolls

Dinnerfor 3 .....ccoiiiiecciiirrrre e 35.55

Soup for 3, 3 Egg Rolls, Almond Boneless Chicken, Steak Kow,
Hunan Shrimp, Fried Rice and 3 Dinner Rolls

Dinnerfor4 ........oecciiiiiiriccir e 47.55

Soup for 4, 4 Egg Rolls, Almond Boneless Chicken, Steak Kow,
Sweet & Sour Pork, * Szechuan Chicken, Fried Rice and 4 Dinner
Rolls

* SZECHUAN DISHES

Sliced, carrot, bamboo shoots, water chestnuts, green
peppers, peapods, mushrooms & onion in a special
Szechuan sauce.

(Pint) (Quart) *

Szechuan Chicken or Pork .........ccccveeeerncneenn. 7.459.45*
Szechuan Beef ........cooovcvvererrnrccceeeeeeercaee 8.2510.75
Szechuan Shrimp ..o 8.5510.95
Szechuan Scallop .......cccccvvvmvimiiinninicre s 13.15

Combination plates come with Egg Roll and Fried Rice. Add
a cup of Soup and Dinner Roll for only $1.45 $0.50 additional
charge for any substitution Lunch Plates are served until 4:00

p. m. Except Holidays.

PLEASE ORDER BY NUMBER| ,;nch Dinner *

#1 Chicken Egg Foo Young .........ccceceveuennnes 6.75 8.95
* #2 Fried Shrimps ......cccocccevevvcerrcceeesssneens 8.55 10.95
#3 Almond Boneless Chicken .................... 7.159.45
#4 Pepper Steak .........cceeerviemnirinienninnnne 8.1510.75

#5 Sweet & Sour Chicken ... ...7.159.45
#6 Mongolian Beef ..........ccccceviirirrninnnns 8.1510.75
#7 General Tso Chicken .......c..cccccviiennnnnes 7.7510.15
#8 Bourbon Chicken .........ccccevmriiiniiinens 7.7510.15
#9 Pork Chop Suey .......ccceerrvrieerrsennnns 7.159.45

#10 Sweet & Sour Pork ......ccccceveveerrcneens 7.159.45

*

Dinnerfor 5 ... e 58.55

Soup for 5, 5 Egg Rolls, Almond Boneless Chicken, Pepper Steak,
Sweet & Sour Pork, General Tso Chicken, * Szechuan Lo Mein, Fried
Rice and 5 Dinner Rolls

Dinnerfor6 ..........ccceeeciiiriremeecnreeeeenneanns 69.55

Soup for 6, 6 Egg Rolls, Aimond Boneless Chicken, Har Kow, Steak
Kow, Sweet & Sour Won Ton, Cantonese Pork Chow Mein, General
Tso Chicken, Fried Rice and 6 Dinner Rolls

LOW CALORIE STEAMED ONLY,

(Pt.) (Qt.)
(- T 1 7.459.45
Mixed Vegetables .........ccccoccviriiiriiinnnnieennns 6.95 8.95
Chicken Subgum .........ccccviimriiiniiiieiees 7.459.45
Chicken Broccoli .......cccoeeerreemnrscsnnnsssnnnnsnnns 7.459.45
Harr Kow (Shrimp) ......cccocmvmvinniennnnninnns 8.5510.95
#11 Chicken Chop Suey ......c.cccoevevriricnnnns 7.159.45
#12 Sweet & Sour Shrimp ..... 8.5510.95
#13 * Kung Bo Gai Ding ......ccceeviimiienicnnnns 7.75 10.15
#14 Steak KOW ......ccooverrmnnnnensnineennines 8.1510.75
#15 * Szechuan Shrimp .......ccccccivieriiiiennnne 8.1510.75
#16 Chicken with Broccoli .........ccccovuvvennnnes 7.159.45
#17 Hong Siu Gai ....coveeevverrrieereeieens 7.159.45
#18 * Szechuan Chicken ........ccccvvnvvvcrnnnnns 7.159.45
#19 Sesame Chicken .........ccccvcrrierniennnns 7.7510.15
#20 Chicken Lo Mein ........cccovceiiciennicnenns 7.759.55
#21 * Hunan Chicken ............ ... 7.159.45
#22 Shrimp with Lobster Sauce .................... 8.55 10.95
#23 Teriyaki Chicken .........cccccccvriieeniicnnnnn.
#24 Curry Chicken ........ccceeveiiiininninnnns
#25 Thai Chicken ........ccccvmvirnnnenscninnnns
#26 Pork Subgum Chop Suey .........ccceevrnneene

#27 Chicken Subgum Chop Suey
#28 Gai KOW ......cccovcerrernrerrnee e

DOUBLE COMBINATION

DC29 Almond Boneless Chicken / Sweet & Sour Chicken .....
11.45

DC30 Almond Boneless Chicken / Chicken Lo Mein ............ 11.45
DC31 Almond Boneless Chicken / General Tso Chicken .......
11.45 DC32 Sweet & Sour Chicken / Teriyaki Chicken .................
11.45 DC33 Sweet & Sour Chicken / Bourbon Chicken .
11.45 * DC34 General Tso Chicken / Szechuan Beef .....................
11.45 DC35 General Tso Chicken / Fried Shrimp ........ccccccvveneee
12.95

DC36 Sweet & Sour Shrimp / Teriyaki Chicken ................. 12.95




TRIPLE COMBINATION

TC37 Almond Boneless Chicken, Sweet & Sour Chicken &
Chicken Lo Mein ..... 13.95

TC38 Almond Boneless Chicken, Sesame Chicken

& Szechuan Chicken .........ccccevvmiiericniceisiennns 13.95

TC39 Almond Boneless Chicken, General Tso Chicken & Sweet &
Sour Chicken ........cccceviniiinenieniniienns 13.95

TC40 Sweet & Sour Chicken, Sesame Chicken &

Bourbon Chicken 13.95

TC41 Sweet & Sour Chicken, "Szechuan Beef &

Teriyaki Chicken 13.95

TC42 General Tso Chicken, Bourbon Chicken & Chicken Curry
. 7.459.45

TC43 General Tso Chicken, Fried Shrimp &

Sweet & Sour Chicken 15.75

TC44 Sweet & Sour Shrimp, Teriyaki Chicken & Deluxe Curry
(Chicken, shrimp and pork) 15.75

* THAI DISH

Stir-fried Home made in peanut sauce, with broccoli, bamboo
shoots, red pepper.

MILD SPICY (Pint) (Quart)

Thai Chicken 7.459.45
Thai Beef. 8.2510.75
Thai Shrimp 8.55 10.95
Thai Scallop .... 13.15

Thai Combination (Chicken, Shrimp and Pork) ...... 12.15

* GARLIC SAUCE

Vegetable sliced with hot garlic sauce, bamboo shoots,
mushrooms, peapods, water chestnuts, onion, carrots, green

pepper.
(Pint) (Quart)

* Garlic Pork or Chicken .........ccevecevnvesersesennnns 7.459.45

(€= [T =7-1- 8.2510.75

* Garlic Shrimp......cccvveviimnnnn s 8.5510.95

Garlic Scallop ......cccvveeinierieinennrrnnae 9.45 13.15

HUNAN SAUCE

Broccoli, bamboo shoots, mushrooms, carrots, water
chestnuts,
baby corn, pea pods and special Hunan sauce.

(Pint) (Quart)

bl o (VT2 F: oY K<) (VSN 7.459.45

* Hunan Chicken ........cccocccervcverscceersscenssnens 7.459.45
*Hunan Beef ...... ... 8.2510.75
*Hunan Shrimp ..o 8.5510.95
*Hunan Scallop .......cccerveininniiinerneeeneesnenes 13.15

* KUNG BO

Mushrooms, celery, bamboo shoots, carrots, water

chestnuts, peapods, peanuts and special golden brown
Kung Bo sauce.

(Pint) (Quart)
* Kung Bo Gai (Chicken).........ccceeuvniuiicunrninnnnns 7.959.95
* Kung Bo Beef........cocovriirmnnincnnnncsesnsnns 8.5510.95 ¢
*Kung Bo Har (Shrimp) ... ... 8.5511.55
* Kung Bo Scallop ..o 13.15

* CURRY YELLOW SAUCE

Curry yellow sauce with pepper and onion

: (Pint) (Quart)
Beef CUITY ....corvriir e 8.2510.75
Shrimp CUITY ... 8.55 10.95

AUTHENTIC CANTONESE FOODS

(Pint) (Quart)

Almond Boneless Chicken ..........cccccceviiinininnns 7.459.45
Fried breast of chicken with vegetable sauce and
crushed almonds.

Barbecued Spare Ribs .........ccccocererrvrvnvenesecenienne 10.95
Sweet & Sour Pork .......ccovmnniennnniennniennnnns 13.95
General Tso Chicken..........ccceeuuuees 11.95

Beef with Pea Pods and Onion ...........cccoceeeueeen. 8.4510.75
Broccoli Chicken .........ccccoiiiininnienniennienns 7.459.45
Broccoli Shrimp .....coccccevccceerrcceereceeesceennns 8.4510.95
Steak KOW ....coccceeerreiriceeeeer e rene e 8.4510.75
Beef with Broccoli ... 8.4510.75
Cantonese Pork or Chicken Chow Mein ...........cccccevinens
10.45

with pan fried noodles.

Cashew Chicken or Shrimp ($1 More) ................ 8.55
10.95

Chinese Fried Shrimp ........cccccvvccerriceernceennns 8.55 10.95
Gai Kow 7.459.45

Fresh chicken cooked with vegetables.

Happy Family ... 13.75

Fresh jumbo shrimp, scallops, tender chicken and
barbecued pork, sauteed with vegetables, then topped
with crispy rice noodles. This dish is garnished with
colorful shrimp chips.

Harr KOW ... 8.5510.15
Fresh shrimp with vegetables.
Honey Chicken ........cccviiriirninicinniniinins 8.1510.15

Breaded white meat chicken with honey sauce,
garnished, with peapods and carrots.

Hong Shui Gai .....cccecvverierienennsisesesesenens 7.459.45
Breaded chicken with vegetables.
Hong Shui Harr ... 8.55 10.95

Breaded shrimp with vegetables.



VEGETARIAN SPECIALS

(Pint) (Quart)
Buddha's Delight (Vegetarian) ...........ccoccvvimiinninnnnnns 9.15

Fresh bean cake, snow peas, mushrooms, bamboo
shoots, carrot, bok choy, and beansprout

* Szechuan Vegetables ........c.cccvvvrirrcenniennns 6.759.15
All sliced vegetables, bamboo shoots, water chestnuts,
green peppers, mushrooms and onions in special
Szechuan sauce

Shanghai Vegetable ...........cccovvciirnrcnnnnn. 6.759.15
Pea pods, mushrooms, water chestnuts, onions, carrot,
bamboo shoots and hot pepper Shanghai sauce.
Hunan Vegetable .........cccoocmiiiniinninniccnnnennnnens 9.15
Broccoli, bamboo shoots, mushrooms, carrots, baby
corn, water chestnuts, pea pods and special Hunan
sauce.

Mixed Vegetable ..........ccccvcmiiivrrniicnnininennnns 6.759.15
Vegetable Fantasy .........ccccccovviiminnnnnnsennnsennncnens 9.15
Oriental vegetables mixed with broccoli, carrots and pea pods
in brown sauce

Szechuan Tofu .....ccccciiccrrricre e 9.15

* These are Hot & Spicy Dishes
The spicness level is prepared to order. Mild, Medium
- Hot - Extra Hot - Super Hot



